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Over All Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
V

E
N

T
 

No. Name 

93 Amanda Amarillas Bikini 

2 Brenda Cabarya 
Womne's 
Physique 

21 Michael Scott Hartzel Classic Physique 

81 Justin Chu Physique 

17 Mark Smith  Bodybuilding 

   

Women's Fitness 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Dianne Benjamin 1 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 



2 Brenda Cubarya 1 

4 Melanie TschoppFrey 2 

3 Frances Granillo 3 

   

Teen Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

5 Daniel Delchev 1 

   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Jared Plasentilla 1 

7 Timothy Adams 2 

9 Jacob Telep 3 

6 Enrique Lopez 4 

   

Men's Mastersbodybuilding 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Peder Johansson 1 

10 Joseph Grgula 2 

7 Timothy Adams 3 

11 Lee Johnson 4 

   

Men's Novice Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Chadd Russo 1 

16 Ron Root 2 



14 Travis Wolfbauer 3 

13 Mike Hernandez 4 

10 Joseph Grgula 5 

6 Enrique Lopez 6 

   

Men's Open Midddle Weight Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Joseph Grgula 1 

6 Enrique Lopez 2 

   

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Mark Smith 1 

15 Chadd Russo 2 

8 Jared Plasentilla 3 

14 Travis Wolfbauer 4 

13 Mike Hernandez 5 

   

Men's Open Heavy Weight Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

18 Darnell Richardson 1 

16 Ron Root 2 

12 Peder Johansson 3 

   

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 



9 Jacob Telep 1 

   

Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

21 Michael Hartzell 1 

20 Dave Cooper 2 

19 Paul Seroka 3 

   

Classic Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

19 Paul Seroka 1 

22 Tom Reynolds 2 

   

Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

23 Fernando Rivas 1 

20 Dave Cooper 2 

27 Alex Knaus 3 

26 David Chavers 4 

24 Erik Hansen 5 

25 Otis Hanna 6 

   

Classic Physique   

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

21 Michael Hartzell 1 

23 Fernando Rivas 2 



20 Dave Cooper 3 

28 Jullian Terrell Jr. 4 

27 Alex Knaus 5 

26 David Chavers 6 

24 Erik Hansen 7 

25 Otis Hanna 8 

   

Men's Teen Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

46 Eddie Krasinski 1 

44 Morgan Frielich 2 

43 Cody Aber 2 

45 Tyler Waldron 4 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 John Piecuch 1 

48 Ed Navarra 2 

54 David Sheppard 3 

55 LaMacy Lindley 4 

53 Michael Ollis 5 

52 Ryan Diquattro 6 

57 Mason Feaker 7 

49 Andrew Bush 8 

51 John Van Slyke 9 

56 Mike Morgan 10 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 



No. Name 

58 Adam Eaton 1 

59 Matt Winberry 2 

60 Antonio Soegaard 3 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

67 Jade Pino 1 

50 John Piecuch 2 

64 Alex Lahoud 3 

66 Christopher Cancilla 4 

62 Yousef Alrefaei 5 

48 Ed Navarra 6 

63 Hector Gomez 7 

49 Andrew Bush 8 

65 Jean Webb 9 

61 Anthony Boca 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

72 Justin Garman 1 

71 Sean Sparling 2 

73 Daniel Villabolos 3 

70 Lin McCollum 4 

69 Dakota Haeffner 5 

45 Tyler Waldron 6 

52 Ryan Diquattro 7 

60 Antonio Soegaard 8 

51 John Van Slyke 9 

56 Mike Morgan 10 



68 Luis Bueno 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

77 Kyle Snell 1 

80 Joshua Hammer 2 

46 Eddie Krasinski 3 

79 Damien Parrott 4 

74 William Cleveland 5 

78 Jeremy Fox 6 

75 Corbin Zimmer 7 

76 Ryan McCarthy 8 

57 Mason Feaker 9 

   

Men'sPhysique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

67 Jade Pino 1 

66 Christopher Cancilla 2 

50 John Piecuch 3 

69 Dakota Haeffner 4 

62 Yousef Alrefaei 5 

64 Alex Lahoud 6 

48 Ed Navarra 7 

65 Jean Webb 8 

68 Luis Bueno 9 

   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 



81 Justin Chu 1 

72 Justin Garman 2 

71 Sean Sparling 3 

73 Daniel Villabolos 4 

70 Lin McCollum 5 

55 LaMacy Lindley 6 

54 David Sheppard 7 

53 Michael Ollis 8 

45 Tyler Waldron 9 

52 Ryan Diquattro 10 

56 Mike Morgan 10 

   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

77 Kyle Snell 1 

80 Joshua Hammer 2 

74 William Cleveland 3 

75 Corbin Zimmer 4 

79 Damien Parrott 5 

78 Jeremy Fox 6 

76 Ryan McCarthy 7 

82 Ryan Remington 8 

57 Mason Feaker 9 

   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

31 Gina Beccaria 1 

29 Laura Juarez 2 

30 Chijoke Offor 3 

34 Joy Bretz 4 



33 Linda Barenz 5 

32 Lindsey Dippold 6 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

33 Linda Barenz 1 

35 Marla Stover 2 

1 Dianne Benjamin 3 

40 Carol Judiscak 4 

   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

37 Carolynn Jacobs 1 

36 Brittany Palma 2 

29 Laura Juarez 3 

30 Chijoke Offor 4 

38 Andrea Caughren 5 

41 Rachel Wasem 6 

32 Lindsey Dippold 7 

39 Heather Ottens 8 

40 Carol Judiscak 9 

   

Women's Figure Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

37 Carolynn Jacobs 1 

31 Gina Beccaria 2 

29 Laura Juarez 3 

36 Brittany Palma 4 



42 Amy Wiley 5 

30 Chijoke Offor 6 

38 Andrea Caughren 7 

34 Joy Bretz 8 

41 Rachel Wasem 9 

39 Heather Ottens 10 

   

Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

83 Avonlea Brown 1 

84 Sarah Hodges 2 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

87 Nicole Knauer 1 

89 Conesia Watson 2 

88 Andi Lee 3 

47 Belinda Robertson 4 

85 Aspen Adams 5 

86 Christina Cullen 6 

103 Brenda Anderson 7 

   

Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

88 Andi Lee 1 

90 Kimberly Jones 2 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 
CONTESTANT 

p
l

a
ce
 



No. Name 

93 Amanda Amarillas 1 

92 Selena Renteria 2 

91 Alexandra Alvarado 3 

99 Jocelyn Coffaro 4 

100 Averi Zavala 5 

97 Alma Hernandez 6 

94 Jasmine Anderson 7 

98 Brianna Traynor 8 

96 Elizabeth Tomes 9 

95 Wendy Rodriguez 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

107 Amanda Villalobos 1 

101 Deseree Flores 2 

105 Alyssa Silvia 3 

106 Michel Logan 4 

103 Brenda Anderson 5 

104 Danielle Hunt 6 

102 Chelsea Idler 7 

85 Aspen Adams 8 

86 Christina Cullen 9 

   

Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

83 Avonlea Brown 1 

111 Jennifer Helm 2 

110 Melissa Walker 3 



109 Ashley Williams 4 

113 Hailey Erickson 5 

47 Belinda Robertson 6 

108 Chaylee Kohler 7 

112 Haley Terrell 8 

114 Lindsey Heberling 9 

84 Sarah Hodges 10 

   

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

93 Amanda Amarillas 1 

92 Selena Renteria 2 

97 Alma Hernandez 3 

91 Alexandra Alvarado 4 

115 Jeanie Ng 5 

98 Brianna Traynor 6 

94 Jasmine Anderson 7 

96 Elizabeth Tomes 8 

95 Wendy Rodriguez 9 

   

Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

101 Deseree Flores 1 

107 Amanda Villalobos 2 

105 Alyssa Silvia 3 

106 Michel Logan 4 

99 Jocelyn Coffaro 5 

89 Conesia Watson 6 

87 Nicole Knauer 7 

100 Averi Zavala 8 



116 Damarice Martinez 9 

102 Chelsea Idler 10 

   

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

83 Avonlea Brown 1 

111 Jennifer Helm 2 

109 Ashley Williams 3 

117 Brittani Caudillo 4 

118 Alexa Adams 5 

110 Melissa Walker 6 

108 Chaylee Kohler 7 

47 Belinda Robertson 8 

113 Hailey Erickson 9 

114 Lindsey Heberling 10 

 


